
Saturday, April 92XN 1340 NELSON 224 m
7. Oa.m. fireakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
98. 0 Calling al) Sports (Alan Paterson)
9.15 Songs of Aussie
9.30 Ralpb Marterie and Others
16. © Down to Earth with Bert (TheHome Gardener)10.30 Billy Cotton and his Band
10.45 Home Decorating (Anne Stewart)41. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Dinner Music
6.45 Charles Trenet (vocalist and com-
poser)nD Famous Fortunes
7.15 Sports Results (Alan Paterson)
7.30 It’s in the Bag8. 0 Listeners’ Requests8.45 Bowling: Nelson Centre AnnualEaster Tournament, reviews and results
10.30. Close down
of the day’s play by’J. MeMahon

|

JNA
7.58 a.m.9.4
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434 m._
Canlerbury Weather Forecast
Every Man a Handyman (LaurieHarris)
Topical Tunes

9.45 Show Business
10. O London Studio Melodies (BBC)10.30 Devotional Service
10.46 Joseph Locke (tenor)
141. O Trotting: Commentariés throughoutfrom the N.Z, Metropolitan Club’s Easter
Meeting ,

411.16 Morning Variety12. 0 Lunch Music
1-27 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2. 0 Light Variety
4.30 The Golden Gate Quartet
mad
Ted Steele (novachord)

Oo Jimmy Lytell’s Orchestra

5.15 Children’s Session: Skyhizgh and
Cloudbearda
5.45 Sports. ResultsListeners’ Requests
7.30 Say it With Music: The‘Noveiettes,nine women’s voices in harmony, directed
by Anita Ledsham, with PatrickMurdoch
(baritone) and Doug Caldwell (piano)

(NZBS)
8. 0 Melodies for You: Clarence B. Hall
(organ) and Thomas E. West (tenor)

(NZBS)
8.15 Singing in the Wind
8.30 Life with the Lyons (BRC)
9.15 Lookout
9.30

. Bright Variety
10. O ~Sports Review
10.1 Modern Dance Musie
11.2 Close down

my}
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music7x2 Philharmonic Symphony Orchestraof New York
Five German Dances ~~ Schubert

7.12 Clifford Curzon (piano)
Fantasy in C, Op. 15 (The Wanderer)

Schubert
7.33 The Journals of Captain Cook

(NZBS)
7.47 Beethoven
The London Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No. 2 in D, Op, 36
The kKoeckert String Quartet
Quartet in B Flat Op. 130The Vienna State Opera Orchestra
Overture: Leonora, No. 2

9. 9 Richard Collett (baritone)
Songs by Russian Composers

(NZBS)
9.27 The London Baroque Ensemble
Serenade in D Minor Dvorak

9.49 Zara Nelsova (’cello) and the New
Symphony Orchestra
Concerto, Op, 22 Barber

10.16 No Name (BBC
10.46 St. Paul’s Cathedral Choir
Hear My Words, Ye People Parry

411. 0 Close down
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ie Oam. Ronsing Ramblings'8. 0 Saturday’s Choice: Requests
9. 0 N.Z. ‘Artists
9.15 Morning .Variety
9.30 Calling Geraldine
945 Divertissement10.0 Man Abmrt Town
10.45 Songs for All
10.30 ‘Conntry Mailbag
10.45 Anne Stewart's Home Decorating
Session
41. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Melody Mixture
6.15 Crooners’ Corner
6.30 Strictly Instrumental
6.45 Around the Wards: Hospital Re-
quests
A Handful of Stars
Sperts Page
Musical Comedy Cameo
On the Light Side
Melody on the Move
Gems from Opera
Light Musie Concert
Marching to the Promenade
0 The Timaru Boys’ and Girls’ High
Schools 75th Jubilee: 4ligzhlights from
Today's Celebrations (NZBS)
10.30 Close down
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7.58 a.m. West Coast Weather Forecast
9. 5 You Ask, We Play
12. 0 Luneh Music
2. Op.m. Sports Summary
Matinee
5. 0 Sports Summary
5.15 Children’s Requests
5.45 Dinner Musie6:15 Sporting Information
7.30 The Donald Peers Show
8. 0 Play: Dear/ Appointment, by C.
Gordon Glover (NZBS)
8.45 Russ Morgan’s Orchestra9.15 Lookout
9.30 Radio Roadhouse (NZRS)
10. 0 bance Music
10.30 (lose down

AVA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
9. 4a.m. Album of Memories ,

9.30 In Holiday Mood
10. 6 Popular Overtures40.20 Devotional Service10.45 The Beloved Vagabond aie

11. 0 Sports AnnouncementsLight Music Makers
11.20 fhe Billy Maverl Rhythm Ensemble
Famous Record Personalities
"ports Announcements
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Matinee
Paul Whiteman Conduc ts
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45 Mario Lanza (tenor)
3. i ‘ At the Console with Richard Let-yer
3.15 The Voices of Walter Schumann3.30 -Classical Corner
4.39 Blossoms from Hawaii
4.45 Easter Parade5. 0 Orchestral Marches
5.15 Children’s session: Sparetime Club:Hereward the Wake
5.45 Continental Cameo6.0 Showtime-_. Say It With Music (for detail, see
8.0 Rogue’s Gallery (BBC)
8.30 Life With the Lyons (BRC) (to he
repeated from 4YA at 2.0 p.m. on Wed-
nesday
9.15 Lookout9.39 Your Dancing Party: LawrenceWelk’s Orchestra (VOA)
9.45 Oscar Peterson (piano)10. O Sports Summary10.10 Pee Wee Irwin's Dixieland Band10.30 Pance Music
11.20 Close down
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5. Op.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music
em Benno Moiseiwitsch (piano
Sonata No. 3, Op. 46 Kabalevsky

|
7.16 Christina Young (contralto)
Seven Nursery Rhymes Kabalevsky(NZBS)7.29 The Busch Quartet

|

String Quartet in A Minor, Op. 51,
No. 2 Busch

/8.0 Talk: Prepare to
Beach,

by. Major-
; Seacat G. B. Parkinson, C.B.E., DsS.0.(Ret.), late of the New Forces
: (NZBS)
8.10 The Philharmonia OrchestraViolin Coneerto in € Haydn(Soloist: Simon Goldberg)
Symphony, No. 7 in A, Op. 92

Beethoven
|
9 7 Richard Collett (baritone)
Songs by German, Composers

: (NZBS)
9.22 The Royal Rhilharmonic. Orchestra
Love Scene (Feuersnot) _R. Strauss

| 9.30 Come Home to Roost: Frilivy Brotite
} and Heatheliffe, the first of a series of
/ imaginary discussions between authors
and the characters they have created, The

|}

MS
discussions are written by R. T. Robert-
son, Lecturer in English at the Universityof Otago (NZBS)
9.45 Elizabeth Goble (harpsichord)Music by Tomkins and Bull
9.55 Jennifer Vyvyan (soprano)
Songs of England

10.12 Jean Pougnet and Frederick Grinke
(violins), with Boris Ord (harpsichord)
Golden Sonata Purcell

10.24 The London Symphony Orchestra
Overture: Aiceste Gluck
Symphony No. 6 in € Schubert

AY ANYERCARGHLL,
9. 4am. Cowboy Roundup
9.15 Sports News and Postponements
9.30 London Studio Melodies (BBC)10. O Pevotional Service
10.15 Fritz Kreisler (violin)
10.30 Popular N.Z. Artists
411. 0 Racing: Commentaries throughoutfrom the Riverton Club’s Meeting

:

11.10 The Guy Lombardo Show
11.40 Tunes of Today \

bog
0 Lunch Music

+ Op.m. Racing Summary
Radio Matinee |

4.45 Racing Summary
5.15 Children’s session: Time for Jun-iors; The Quiz
5.45 Late Race ResultsMusic for the Tea Hour
7.30 Meet the Stars: Eve Boswell
7.58. Short Story: Grey Dawn, by V. W.Stove "(NZBS)8.10 My Song for You: Maurice Tans-
ley sings, with Jack Thompson at the
piano (Studio)
,8.30 Pathways to Freedom9.15 Lookout |.

9.30 Radio Roadhouse (NZBS)
10. 0 Old Time Danee Music= rting Review Behe.11.20 c se down WEBeseeo ox

EVE BOSWELL sings on 4YZ's pro
gramme at 7.30 p.m. today
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you can buy all-wool
blankets completely Look for this label
mothproof by the"Mitin" process and when youbuy blankets!
tested at the Geigy
Laboratories, Switzer-

larailable in Sky, CoronetSage, Peach, Pink Mothproof
NAPIER WOOLLEN wqolMILLS LTD: BLANKETS
Makersalsoof"Glenray' whiteblanketswith colouredborders, "Napier"'
TravellingRugsand Nae Peer"' quality clothing for Men and Boys. C.I.
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